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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 10:46 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:12.75 Marina KUČ JHN Eindhoven (NED) 2007
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:53.57 Milica PAVIĆEVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:23.00 Milena ILIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 1986
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:20.51 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 2007
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:17.90 Lara MILAK JHN Trebinje (BIH) 2014
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

15 - 16 godina

1. Brina CUCNIK 01 Ilirija, LJu 1:17.46 573 A
2. Dorotea BUKVIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:18.61 548 A
3. Emilija ŽIVKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 1:19.63 527 A
4. Teodora MILOŠEVIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:22.05 482 A
5. Jelena TERZIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 1:25.85 421 R
6. Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:26.76 408
7. Lidija VRAČAR 01 Butterfly, NK 1:41.49 254

13 - 14 godina

1. Helena SEKULIĆ 03 11. april, BG 1:19.00 540 A
2. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 1:23.33 460 A
3. Roberta BACIUNA 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:24.48 441 R
4. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.95 419
5. Zala OKORN 04 Ilirija, LJu 1:26.63 409
6. Janja KRSTIĆ 03 Napredak, KŠ 1:28.69 381
7. Margita Maša ĆUZOVIĆ 04 Vračar, BG 1:29.61 370
8. Ivanela TOŠIĆ 03 Vojvodina, NS 1:31.17 351
9. Ivana BABIĆ 04 Budva M-tel, BU 1:33.38 327

10. Jovana STJEPOVIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 1:34.18 318
11. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:36.11 300
12. Lejla HADŽIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:42.87 244

11 - 12 godina

1. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:36.58 295
2. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 Studenti ST, TI 1:37.20 290
3. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:39.42 271
4. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:39.83 267
5. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:52.41 187
6. Anastasija KORAĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:55.34 173

9 - 10 godina

1. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 1:53.63 181

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana BOGDANOVIĆ 92 PS Vojvodine, NS 1:17.35 575 A
2. Brina CUCNIK 01 Ilirija, LJu 1:17.46 573 A
3. Federica FRALLICCIARDI 00 C.Ambranuoto 1:18.20 557 A
4. Dorotea BUKVIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:18.61 548 A
5. Helena SEKULIĆ 03 11. april, BG 1:19.00 540 A
6. Emilija ŽIVKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 1:19.63 527 A
7. Teodora MILOŠEVIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:22.05 482 A
8. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 1:23.33 460 A
9. Roberta BACIUNA 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:24.48 441 R

10. Jelena TERZIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 1:25.85 421 R
11. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.95 419
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

12. Zala OKORN 04 Ilirija, LJu 1:26.63 409
13. Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:26.76 408
14. Maša NADIŽAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:28.18 388
15. Janja KRSTIĆ 03 Napredak, KŠ 1:28.69 381
16. Margita Maša ĆUZOVIĆ 04 Vračar, BG 1:29.61 370
17. Ivanela TOŠIĆ 03 Vojvodina, NS 1:31.17 351
18. Ivana BABIĆ 04 Budva M-tel, BU 1:33.38 327
19. Jovana STJEPOVIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 1:34.18 318
20. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:36.11 300
21. Lara HRNIĆ 00 Olymp, BL 1:36.19 299
22. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:36.58 295
23. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 Studenti ST, TI 1:37.20 290
24. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:39.42 271
25. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:39.83 267
26. Lidija VRAČAR 01 Butterfly, NK 1:41.49 254
27. Lejla HADŽIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:42.87 244
28. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:52.41 187
29. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 1:53.63 181
30. Anastasija KORAĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:55.34 173

DSQ Teodora BABIĆ 99 Vračar, BG


